
Fiets-O World Masters Series
Kattenbos-Pijnven 16.9.2023

hamok

Sebastien HAUTEKIET
Indiv.
Omloop : M40
Afstand : 23480m
Tijd : 2:07:13 (5'25"/km)

5/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Dirk VAN DE SCHANS 1:21:44
2. Johan MACLASSEN 1:22:23
3. Ulf UHLEMANN 1:46:17

1. 105 00:03:38 375m 9'41"/km
2. 92 00:18:55 00:22:33 3825m 4'57"/km
3. 83 00:05:53 00:28:26 1054m 5'35"/km
4. 125 00:04:19 00:32:45 1038m 4'10"/km
5. 126 00:04:26 00:37:11 1383m 3'12"/km
6. 127 00:12:53 00:50:04 1992m 6'28"/km
7. 100 00:01:22 00:51:26 290m 4'43"/km
8. 90 00:02:59 00:54:25 694m 4'18"/km
9. 86 00:05:33 00:59:58 1078m 5'09"/km

10. 116 00:03:27 01:03:25 286m 12'04"/km
11. 80 00:06:41 01:10:06 769m 8'41"/km
12. 77 00:04:41 01:14:47 855m 5'29"/km
13. 96 00:16:34 01:31:21 3416m 4'51"/km
14. 93 00:00:58 01:32:19 208m 4'39"/km
15. 128 00:00:00 01:32:19 100m 0'00"/km
16. 95 00:03:51 01:36:10 258m 14'55"/km
17. 120 00:07:57 01:44:07 1450m 5'29"/km
18. 113 00:02:04 01:46:11 489m 4'14"/km
19. 118 00:09:54 01:56:05 2031m 4'52"/km
20. 104 00:04:12 02:00:17 554m 7'35"/km
21. 102 00:01:48 02:02:05 274m 6'34"/km
22. 119 00:03:25 02:05:30 660m 5'11"/km
23. 123 00:01:11 02:06:41 243m 4'52"/km
24. 999 00:00:32 02:07:13 154m 3'28"/km
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